PRICING GUIDE 2025
4 WOMEN’S CLOTHING

Jov're

IT

Clothing brands include the following but are not limited to:

Major Leagues World Series

Amazon Abercrombie Anthropologie
Forever 21 Aeropostle Boutiques
Danskin Adidas Coach
H&M American Eagle Eileen Fisher
Old Navy Banana Republic Lululemon
Target Calvin Klein North Face
TJ Maxx Free People Patagonia

Gap Ralph Lauren

Guess Vuori

J Crew

LL Bean

Nike

Under Aromour

** All clothing must be freshly cleaned. Items should be free from stains, odors, rips, or tears. Clothing
should not have missing buttons, broken zippers, or damaged fasteners. Fabric should be in good
wearable condition (not overly worn, faded, or stretched out).

Consider selling your used items at % to 1/3 of the retail price and brand new items at % of retail price.

The following is a reference to assist you on pricing your apparel items.

Clothing Item Major Leagues World Series

Leggings
Shorts
Skirts
Jeans
Pants

Tank/Short Sleeve
T-shirts

Long Sleeve
Sweaters

$4.00 - $6.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$6.00 - $8.00
$6.00 - $8.00

$4.00 - $6.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$6.00 - $8.00

$7.00 - $9.00
$7.00 - $9.00
$8.00 - $10.00
$9.00 - $11.00
$9.00 - $11.00

$7.00 - $9.00
$6.00 - $8.00
$8.00 - $10.00
$8.00 - $10.00

$10.00 +
$10.00 +
$11.00 +
$12.00 +
$12.00 +

$10.00 +
$9.00 +
$11.00 +
$11.00 +



Sweatshirts

Sundress
Casual
Formal

Vests

Blazers

Puffy Jackets
Dressy Jackets

Sneakers
Flats
Sandals
Heels
Boots

Tops
Sweaters
Sweatshirts
Jeans
Pants
Overalls
Skirts
Dresses

$5.00 - $7.00

$4.00 - $8.00
$5.00 - $10.00
$10.00 - $15.00

$3.00 - $5.00

$5.00 - $10.00
$8.00 - $10.00
$15.00 - $20.00

$4.00 - $6.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$6.00 - $8.00
$8.00 - $10.00

$3.00 - $5.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$6.00 - $8.00
$6.00 - $8.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$6.00 - $8.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$6.00 - $8.00

$8.00 - $10.00

$9.00 - $12.00
$11.00 - $15.00
$16.00 - $20.00

$6.00 - $8.00
$11.00 - $13.00
$11.00 - $15.00
$21.00 - $25.00

$7.00 - $9.00
$6.00 - $10.00
$6.00 - $10.00
$9.00 - $12.00
$11.00 - $15.00

$6.00 - $8.00
$8.00 - $10.00
$9.00 - $11.00
$9.00 - $11.00
$8.00 - $10.00
$9.00 - $11.00
$8.00 - $10.00
$9.00 - $11.00

$11.00 +

$13.00 +
$16.00 +
$20.00 +

$9.00 +
$14.00 +
$16.00 +
$25.00 +

$10.00 +
$11.00 +
$11.00 +
$13.00 +
$16.00 +

$9.00 +
$11.00 +
$12.00 +
$12.00 +
$11.00 +
$12.00 +
$11.00 +
$12.00 +



