## **PRICING GUIDE 2025**

## 4 WOMEN'S CLOTHING

Clothing brands include the following but are not limited to:

Minor Leagues	Major Leagues	World Series
Amazon	Abercrombie	Anthropologie
Forever 21	Aeropostle	Boutiques
Danskin	Adidas	Coach
H&M	American Eagle	Eileen Fisher
Old Navy	Banana Republic	Lululemon
Target	Calvin Klein	North Face
TJ Maxx	Free People	Patagonia
	Gap	Ralph Lauren
	Guess	Vuori
	J Crew	
	LL Bean	
	Nike	
	Under Aromour	

<sup>\*\*</sup> All clothing must be freshly cleaned. Items should be free from stains, odors, rips, or tears. Clothing should not have missing buttons, broken zippers, or damaged fasteners. Fabric should be in good wearable condition (not overly worn, faded, or stretched out).

Consider selling your used items at  $\frac{1}{3}$  of the retail price and brand new items at  $\frac{1}{3}$  of retail price.

The following is a reference to assist you on pricing your apparel items.

Clothing Item	Minor Leagues	Major Leagues	World Series
BOTTOMS			
Leggings	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 - \$9.00	\$10.00 +
Shorts	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 - \$9.00	\$10.00 +
Skirts	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Jeans	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 - \$11.00	\$12.00 +
Pants	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 - \$11.00	\$12.00 +
Tank/Short Sleeve	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 - \$9.00	\$10.00 +
T-shirts	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Long Sleeve	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Sweaters	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +



Sweatshirts	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
DRESSES			
Sundress	\$4.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 - \$12.00	\$13.00 +
Casual	\$5.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 - \$15.00	\$16.00 +
Formal	\$10.00 - \$15.00	\$16.00 - \$20.00	\$20.00 +
Vests	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Blazers	\$5.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 - \$13.00	\$14.00 +
Puffy Jackets	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 - \$15.00	\$16.00 +
Dressy Jackets	\$15.00 - \$20.00	\$21.00 - \$25.00	\$25.00 +
Sneakers	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 - \$9.00	\$10.00 +
Flats	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Sandals	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Heels	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 - \$12.00	\$13.00 +
Boots	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 - \$15.00	\$16.00 +
MATERNITY			
Tops	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Sweaters	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Sweatshirts	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 - \$11.00	\$12.00 +
Jeans	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 - \$11.00	\$12.00 +
Pants	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Overalls	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 - \$11.00	\$12.00 +
Skirts	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Dresses	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 - \$11.00	\$12.00 +